1 agosto 2023

Codice fiscale

BGGLRDO3

BLLMLDO4

BRSGLIO3

BSCFRCO1

BYCLHO04

DLPGNNS7

DLPRCE88

DRDVNCO05

DROSRAO4

GMEVNT91

KRKDNZ04

SHMLVTO3

TMLNDRO4

VGLIMAO1

VLDMTNOO

VNLLEIO4

ZLLLNE99

Punteggio

56

76

75

66

58

73

86

70

89

91

82

91

62

81

71

87

68

Risultato

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



